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ADDS EXTRA STABILITY
WITHOUT ADDING

REINFORCING RIDGE
WEIGHT

4.71
[119.6]
inch

[mm]

||

26.06
[662.0]
I
30.01
[762.4]

\f.

UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED UNITS ARE:

X07066

PRE-WELDED CLIPS ALLOW
YOU TO QUICKLY LOCK
PANELS IN PLACE

;

METRIC UNITS USED
FOR PART DESIGN

71.25

[1809.7]
69.91
[1775.7]

PART DIMENSIONS MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY
DUE TO MANUFACTURER'S VARIANCES

NOT TO
SCALE

31.81
[808.0]

3rd

61.84
[1570.8]
ANGLE

65.88
[1673.2]

HUSKY RACK AND WIRE VELOX SERIES MACHINE GUARDING PANEL, 66 X 70IN, 2 X 2IN GRID, 8 GAUGE WIRE,

CARBON STEEL, BLACK.
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